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Unique Visitors

Avg. Visit Duration

Visits

Pages per Visit

LAYALINA

4.6M

0:02:52

8.1M

12

55%

24M

27%

3OUD

98K

0:01:21

121K

6.5

42%

414K

46%

ALQIYADY

222K

0:02:35

268K

7

36%

1.6M

40%

RA2EJ

489K

0:02:08

620K

9

37%

3.5M

45%

SA2EH

100K

0:01:48

133K

6

34%

246K

49%

ARABSTURBO

181K

0:01:15

228K

5

25%

961K

35%

TAJUKI

26K

0:00:53

33K

4

17%

120K

25%

Returning Visits

Bounce Rate

Pageviews

7 a w i . c o m

I N F O T A I N I N G
T H E

A R A B  Y O U T H

5.8
Unique Visitors

80% Mobile User

9.5
Visits

Mil l ion

Mil l ion

30.7
Page Views

Mil l ion

19.5
Social Media Fans

Mil l ion

35%
Returning Visits

0:01:50
Avg.Visit Duration


